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	 Day	 Opponent	 Location	 Time (ET)	 TV
FEBRUARY
FELSBERG INVITATIONAL
Feb. 11	 Friday	 vs. UNC Greensboro	 Miami, Fla.	 10:00 a.m.	
Feb. 11	 Friday	 vs. Maryland	 Miami, Fla.	 12:30 a.m.
Feb. 12	 Saturday	 at FIU	 Miami, Fla.	 12:30 p.m.
Feb. 12	 Saturday	 Game 7 (Matchup TBD)	 Miami, Fla.	 3:00 p.m.
Feb. 12	 Saturday	 Game 8 (Matchup TBD)	 Miami, Fla.	 5:30 p.m.
Feb. 13	 Sunday	 Game 9 (Matchup TBD)	 Miami, Fla.	 10:00 a.m.
Feb. 13	 Sunday	 Game 10 (Matchup TBD)	 Miami, Fla.	 12:30 p.m.

ST. PETE/CLEARWATER ELITE INVITATIONAL
Feb. 17	 Thursday	 vs. Notre Dame	 Clearwater, Fla.	 10:00 a.m.	 ESPNU
Feb. 17	 Thursday	 vs. Florida State	 Clearwater, Fla.	 4:00 p.m.	 ESPNU
Feb. 18	 Friday	 vs. Washington	 Clearwater, Fla.	 12:30 p.m.	 SEC Network
Feb. 18	 Friday	 vs. Clemson	 Clearwater, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
Feb. 19	 Saturday	 vs. UCF	 Clearwater, Fla.	 10:30 a.m.

MARY NUTTER CLASSIC
Feb. 24	 Thursday	 vs. BYU	 Cathedral City, Calif.	 4:00 p.m.
Feb. 24	 Thursday	 vs. UC Davis	 Cathedral City, Calif.	 6:30 p.m.
Feb. 25	 Friday	 vs. UC San Diego	 Cathedral City, Calif.	 1:00 p.m.
Feb. 25	 Friday	 vs. Oregon State	 Cathedral City, Calif.	 6:30 p.m.
Feb. 26	 Saturday	 vs. Oklahoma	 Cathedral City, Calif.	 3:30 p.m.
Feb. 26	 Saturday	 vs. UCLA	 Cathedral City, Calif.	 6:00 p.m.

MARCH
March 2	 Wednesday	 Tennessee Tech	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 5:00 p.m.
 
TENNESSEE INVITATIONAL
March 4	 Friday	 Dartmouth	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 3:00 p.m.
March 4	 Friday	 Virginia	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 5:30 p.m.
March 5	 Saturday	 South Alabama	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 12:30 p.m.
March 5	 Saturday	 Game 7 (Matchup TBD)	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 3:00 p.m.
March 5	 Saturday	 Game 8 (Matchup TBD)	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 5:30 p.m.
March 6	 Saturday	 Game 9 (Matchup TBD)	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 10:00 a.m.
March 6	 Saturday	 Game 10 (Matchup TBD)	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 12:30 p.m.
 
March 8	 Tuesday	 Austin Peay	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 4:00 p.m.
March 11	 Friday	 @ Missouri *	 Columbia, Mo.	 6:00 p.m.
March 12	 Saturday	 @ Missouri *	 Columbia, Mo.	 2:00 p.m.	 SEC Network
March 13	 Sunday	 @ Missouri *	 Columbia, Mo.	 2:00 p.m.
March 15	 Tuesday	 vs. Memphis !	 Columbia, Tenn.	 6:30 p.m.
March 18	 Friday	 Arkansas *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 6:00 p.m.
March 19	 Saturday	 Arkansas *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 2:00 p.m.
March 20	 Sunday	 Arkansas *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 1:30 p.m.
March 25	 Friday	 @ Florida *	 Gainesville, Fla.	 6:00 p.m.
March 26	 Saturday	 @ Florida *	 Gainesville, Fla.	 1:00 p.m.
March 27	 Sunday	 @ Florida *	 Gainesville, Fla.	 2:00 p.m.
March 30	 Wednesday	 Lipscomb	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 5:00 p.m.

APRIL
April 1	 Friday	 Mississippi State *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 6:00 p.m.
April 2	 Saturday	 Mississippi State *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 2:00 p.m.
April 3	 Sunday	 Mississippi State *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 12:00 p.m.	 SEC Network
April 8	 Friday	 @ Georgia *	 Athens, Ga.	 6:00 p.m.
April 9	 Saturday	 @ Georgia *	 Athens, Ga.	 2:00 p.m.
April 10	 Sunday	 @ Georgia *	 Athens, Ga.	 1:30 p.m.	 ESPN2
April 13	 Wednesday	 @ Western Carolina	 Culhowee, N.C.	 6:00 p.m.
April 16	 Saturday	 Texas A&M *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 5:00 p.m.	 SEC Network
April 17	 Sunday	 Texas A&M *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 4:00 p.m.	 SEC Network
April 18	 Monday	 Texas A&M *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 7:00 p.m.	 SEC Network
April 20	 Wednesday	 Virginia Tech	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 7:00 p.m.	 ESPNU
 
LADY VOL CHALLENGE
April 23	 Saturday	 East Carolina	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 1:30 p.m.
April 23	 Saturday	 UNC Greensboro	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 4:00 p.m.
April 24	 Sunday	 East Carolina	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 12:30 p.m.

April 27	 Wednesday	 @ Liberty	 Lynchburg, Va.	 1:00 p.m.
April 30	 Saturday	 @ Ole Miss *	 Oxford, Miss.	 5:00 p.m.

MAY
May 1	 Sunday	 @ Ole Miss *	 Oxford, Miss.	 6:00 p.m.	 SEC Network
May 2	 Monday	 @ Ole Miss *	 Oxford, Miss.	 7:00 p.m.	 SEC Network
May 6	 Friday	 Auburn *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 6:00 p.m.	 SEC Network
May 7	 Saturday	 Auburn *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 11:30 a.m.	 SEC Network
May 8	 Sunday	 Auburn *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 1:30 p.m.

SEC TOURNAMENT
Date(s): May 10 - 14  |  Location: Gainesville, Fla.


